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Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Los Patos Soccer

2024-2025

Northeast Early College High Sch.

Manor Tournament - Austin Travis
Manor Tournament - IDEA South Flores

Date Opponent

Dec. 13th

Dec. 17th Hutto High School

Dec. 20th

Jan. 2nd Seguin Invitational - Bastrop
Jan. 3rd Seguin Invitational - Seguin
Jan. 4th Seguin Invitational - Steele
Jan. 9th

Jan. 10th

Jan. 11th Manor Tournament - TBD
Jan 14th La Grange

Jan 17th Smithville

Jan 21st Giddings

Jan 24th Rockdale

Jan. 28th Bye

Jan. 31th Caldwell

Feb. 4th Cameron

Feb. 7th Salado

Feb. 11th Manor NT

Feb 14th La Grange

Feb. 18th Smithville

Feb. 21th Giddings

Feb. 25th Rockdale

Feb. 28th Bye

Mar 4th Caldwell

Mar. 7th Cameron

Mar. 11th Salado

Mar. 14th Manor NT

Mar 18th District certification deadline.

Mar 20, 21, 22 Bi District
Mar 24 and 25 Area

Location
Nelson Field - Austin, TX
Taylor, TX

Seguin - Matador Stadium
Seguin - Matador Stadium
Seguin - Matador Stadium
Manor/New Tech
Manor/New Tech
Manor/New Tech

Taylor

Smithville

Giddings

Taylor

Caldwell
Taylor
Salado
Taylor

La Grange
Taylor
Taylor
Rockdale

Taylor
Cameron
Taylor
Manor NT

5:15

5:15
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4:15

5:15

5:15

5:15

5:15
4:15

4:15

5:15
5:15

2:00
8:00
4:00
10:45
5:00
TBD
7:15
715
7:15
7:30

7:30
7:15
7:15
7:15
715
5:15
7:15
5:30

5:30
5:15
7:15
7:15
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